
Annoucements 
 

February 15 – No School 
President’s Day 

 
February 16 – No School 
Teacher Professional Day 

 
*If you know of any new students 

or students returning to our 
school, please have them call the 

office.  We are taking that 
regisration now.  Our current 

student registration will be 
coming soon. 
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This Week’s Activities 
 

Monday, February 1 
 

Tuesday, February 2  
 

Wednesday, February 3  
PTA Meeting @ 12:00 p.m. 

 
Thursday, February 4 

 
Friday, February 5 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Next Week’s Activities 
 

Monday, February 8 
 

Tuesday, February 9 
 

Wednesday, February 10 
 

Thursday, February 11 
 

Friday, February 12 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 Thank you so much for your 

generous donations to our 

pantry pack competition!  We 

exceeded our goals! 

The students will be putting the 

packs together this week 

during their P.E. class.   

We have an amazing 

community! 

THANK YOU!!  


